

Rose Hill PID Assessment Amortization Schedule

Amount of Assessment	7,102.00
Annual Interest Rate	5.00%
Annual Assessment Amount	465.00

Pymt #	Total	Interest	Principal	Balance
				7,102.00
1	465.00	355.10	109.90	6,992.10
2	465.00	349.61	115.40	6,876.71
3	465.00	343.84	121.16	6,755.54
4	465.00	337.78	127.22	6,628.32
5	465.00	331.42	133.58	6,494.73
6	465.00	324.74	140.26	6,354.47
7	465.00	317.72	147.28	6,207.19
8	465.00	310.36	154.64	6,052.55
9	465.00	302.63	162.37	5,890.18
10	465.00	294.51	170.49	5,719.69
11	465.00	285.98	179.02	5,540.67
12	465.00	277.03	187.97	5,352.71
13	465.00	267.64	197.36	5,155.34
14	465.00	257.77	207.23	4,948.11
15	465.00	247.41	217.59	4,730.52
16	465.00	236.53	228.47	4,502.04
17	465.00	225.10	239.90	4,262.14
18	465.00	213.11	251.89	4,010.25
19	465.00	200.51	264.49	3,745.76
20	465.00	187.29	277.71	3,468.05
21	465.00	173.40	291.60	3,176.45
22	465.00	158.82	306.18	2,870.28
23	465.00	143.51	321.49	2,548.79
24	465.00	127.44	337.56	2,211.23
25	465.00	110.56	354.44	1,856.79
26	465.00	92.84	372.16	1,484.63
27	465.00	74.23	390.77	1,093.86
28	465.00	54.69	410.31	683.56
29	465.00	34.18	430.82	252.73
30	265.37	12.64	252.73	0.00
Totals	13,750.37	6,648.37	7,102.00	